

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

M/s. **BAJRANG HARDWARE**
CHAMORSHI

No : 471 Dated : 02/07/2025
Lr No : Lr Date : - -
Transport : NIL
No of DAG : 2

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	COLOR RETI JALI 3FT	4	29.40	KG	170.00	4,998.00
2	RETI JALI 14*28 3FT	*	3.00	BDL	1100.00	3,300.00
					Total :	8298.00
Remark	Grand Total	32.40	BDL	Freight	62.00	
NET BALANCE:				20,670.00	Total	8360.00
RS. EIGHT THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY						